users.

Available as attendant propelled or self-propelled

DASH
WHEELCHAIR

The Aspire Dash is a super lightweight
transport wheelchair ideal for quick trips
to the shops, appointments and
catching up with friends. Ergonomic
backrest and seat shape follow the
contours of the user to maximise comfort
and postural support. The 135kg safe
working load caters to a broad range of

. . . P . UPHOLSTERY
Lightweight frame design ensures easy lifting in and out of cars, ideal for carers Orange/Black
Contoured and padded seating improves comfort and postural support FRAME

Silver

Attendant operated hand brakes with parking lock
Simple and intuitive folding for easy transportation
Removable leg rests and folding back for compact storage

Rear storage pocket for essentials

Anti-tippers available (WCA848720)

OVERALL  OVERALL  OVERALL SEAT
LENGTH WIDTH HEIGHT DEPTH
&
[ | [, P L™
— &~ —
MWS449850
Attendant
995 655 930 420
Propelled
Orange
MWS449855
Attendant
995 655 930 420
Propelled
Green
MWS449860
Self Propelled 1030 685 930 420
Orange
MWS449865
Self Propelled 1030 685 930 420
Green

SEAT
WIDTH

450

450

450

450

SW.L
135KG
ANTERIOR POSTERIOR BACKREST  ARMREST
SEAT SEAT HEIGHT HEIGHT
HEIGHT HEIGHT

& 18, '®, 18,

495 445 430 200
495 445 430 200
495 445 430 200
495 445 430 200

UPHOLSTERY
Green/Black

FRAME
Silver

YEAR WARRANTY
Components

YEAR WARRANTY

Frame

REAR MIN.
WHEEL CHAIR
WEIGHT

13” 8.6

137 8.6

227 10.7

22 10.7

TOTAL
CHAIR
WEIGHT

9.6

9.6

n.7

n.7

15 Trade Street, Ormiston QLD 4160 Hours: Monday to Friday 8.30am - 5.00pm Phone (07) 3134 4674

www.mobilityzone.com.au

ASFY77.3 020322
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